

April 21, 2023

To

**BSE Limited** 

The Corporate Relationship Dept.
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 500214

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai-400 051

Symbol: IONEXCHANG

<u>Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss of share certificates by shareholders. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation and the details are as under:

Folio No	Issue Date	Name Of Shareholder	New Certificate	No of share(s)	Distinctive nos From	Distinctive nos To
IOA000077	21-04-2023	ASHWIN BALCHANDRA DOSHI	2104511	50	310768	310817
IOA000077	21-04-2023	ASHWIN BALCHANDRA DOSHI	2104512	2	299677	299678
IOA0000711	21-04-2023	ASHWIN BALCHAND DOSHI HINA ASHWIN DOSHI	2104513	40	4485663	4485702
IOM0001006	21-04-2023	MAULIK PARIKH VINITKUMAR PARIKH	2104514	15	699421	699435
IOM0001006	21-04-2023	MAULIK PARIKH VINITKUMAR PARIKH	2104515	25	2726684	2726708
IOM0001006	21-04-2023	MAULIK PARIKH VINITKUMAR PARIKH	2104516	3	2726709	2726711

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours Faithfully,
For Ion Exchange (India) Limited

Milind Puranik
Company Secretary

Date: 21/04/2023

ION EXCHANGE (INDIA) LTD
ION HOUSE, DR. E. MOSES ROAD
MAHALAXMI
MUMBAI

400011

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT: ION EXCHANGE (INDIA) LTD

RE: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No	Issue Date	Name Of Shareholder	New Certificate	No of share(s)	Distinctive nos From	Distinctive nos To
IOA0000077	21-04-2023	ASHWIN BALCHANDRA DOSHI	2104511	50	310768	310817
IOA0000077	21-04-2023	ASHWIN BALCHANDRA DOSHI	2104512	2	299677	299678
IOA0000711	21-04-2023	ASHWIN BALCHAND DOSHI HINA ASHWIN DOSHI	2104513	40	4485663	4485702
IOM0001006	21-04-2023	MAULIK PARIKH VINITKUMAR PARIKH	2104514	15	699421	699435
IOM0001006	21-04-2023	MAULIK PARIKH VINITKUMAR PARIKH	2104515	25	2726684	2726708

## TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in



IOM0001006	21-04-2023	MAULIK PARIKH	2104516	3	2726709	2726711
		VINITKUMAR				
		PARIKH				

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TSR Consultants Private Limited

Sd/- Nehals. NEHA KOYANDE

## TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED